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43341797
POLLED

WHEELER FARM

WF MISS PARAMOUNT Z175 {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

KJ 520E PURE VICKIE 750P ET (P42518728)

WHEELER FARM

WF PARAMOUNT R153 {HYP} (P42701612)

WF PARAMOUNT L162 {HYP} (P42230247)
KJ REDFORD 921H (P41036207)

WF PETERBILT GWEN G162 {HYP} (P41006779)

WF PRIDES RUBY E37 (P23831273)
WF MISS PRIORITY Z20 {DOD} (P23422063)

WF MISS MANHATTAN W23 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP} (P43018019)

KJ 068J MANHATTAN 262S {SOD,DBP} (P42734672)
BR MOLER ET {DLF,IEF,DBP} (P42516026)

KJ RACHEL 068J (P41157338)

C -S PURE GOLD 98170 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (41040609)

SPH VCR MISS VICKIE 520E (P23885927)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves
97.8  2 4
Ratio Daughters

12 103.7

TATTOO RE: Z175

+0.00
(.03)
-0.02
(.03)
-0.05
(.10)

Z175
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+2.4
(.20)
+0.3
(.28)
+3.7
(.31)

+4.5
(.42)
+4.5
(.69)
+4.7
(.48)

+61
(.34)

+80
(.35)

+59
(.57)

+66
(.52)

+56
(.44)

+84
(.43)

+1.2
(.23)

+0.9
(.21)

+0.016
(.03)

+0.52
(.03)

-0.5
(.26)

+0.4
(.28)

+0.006
(.03)

+0.46
(.03)

+3.6
(.34)

+1.0
(.34)

-0.024
(.10)

+0.34
(.10)

+24
(.25)

+54
(-)

+25
(.31)

+54
(-)

+26
(.35)

+54
(-)

HPS:

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

CCF PRIDE 9326 {SOD} (P23673342)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$252
(-)

+$242
(-)

+$187
(-)

BII$
+$317

(-)
+$304

(-)
+$241

(-)

CHB$
+$113

(-)
+$87

(-)
+$113

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.0
(.12)
+0.1
(.17)
-0.2
(.14)

+9.0
(.24)
+9.8
(.30)
+4.4
(.37)

+95
(.20)
+67
(.27)
+136
(.34)

+1.00
(.27)
+0.90
(.39)
+0.90
(.45)

+0.90
(.27)
+0.80
(.38)
+0.90
(.45)

+77
(.03)
+65
(.03)
+71
(.10)

29

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Jun 12, 2025

Aug 30, 2012

Animal: WF MISS PARAMOUNT Z175 {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP} (P43341797)

Birth Wt. (%) 103.0 4 99.0 99.0 94 5
Weaning Wt. (%) 115.0 3 98.7 113.0 70 3
Yearling Wt. (%) 104.0 1 106.0 13 1

Yearling Ht. (Frame)

Daughters
2

Calves Ratio Ratio
96.5

Calves
4

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=ZegqqZ%2BtvM6biVV%2B65JahQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=oFfVmhVHEbP81uja7Qj%2BTQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=ZegqqZ%2BtvM6biVV%2B65JahQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=T5euo3ngZnUdjUCDV5j8MQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=V2GnrhMpYDs1vipwM1exLA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=RMUOxMDD44B8iHDrVgNrSg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=QvqSRps%2B6D3rSvZ7V2oR7w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=KxdDBGEgRROZhy7UPxsFHg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=DUdqg6kx48xus3f6EBaDlA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=OGRiEdsGX23wa7ERjnZlGw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=hL1jnmH3yJ0UUwix73DP1A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Gi5ELeC7Wla7Bd2TSzVmaA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=FzmjXCVNy2ORXFp1V5GEyg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=89Gv%2BuNil0hrPpKTrk2YpA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=xdR5%2BmR3bBkff8DiVIt6eg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Y65wJF52iXvrt98QsG/Plw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=WlBIbI5LzvH25I9t9P4o/A%3D%3D

